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TABLE IV-—continued.

Position.

Place.

Number
created.

Salary.

Pusric HEALTH DEPARTMENT.

Cadet . | Auckland
Matron, Townloy St. Helons Hospmal ! Gisbhorne
Assistant to District Nurse to Natives Kawakawa ..
Relieving Cadot Wellington
District Nurse to Natives Tauranga

' Hamilton

' Rotorua

' . | Te Karaka

v ! Auckland

Total number of additions to Department .. .

PuBLic SERVICE COMMISSIONER'S OFFICE.

Clerk, &ec. .. ; Wellington
Rocord Clerk . ”»
Shortha,nd-wrlter and Typ)qt ‘ "
Relieving Cadet s

Total number of additions to Department .. .

Assistant Accountant
Clerk

3

(‘adet
Relieving (‘adot

Typist

Sorter

Cadet

Relieving Cadef
Cashier

Clerk

Cadet

Rf;iieving Cado:t?
Typist

Sadet

Re;iieving Cad(;t:

Clerk
Cadet
Typist

—

—— et ot

£
50
150
50
50

150
150
150
150
100

HE—14.

Reagon for Appointment.

[ .

£1,000

190
230

84
100

@

£510

PuBLio TRUST DEPARTMENT.

. Wellington

e

. 3
. 3

Aucl«:’fand

Christchurch

’y

s
Dunedin

i

Wa;ganui
Nelson
New Plymouth

Hawera .
Invercargill ..
Masterton

—
OO - —

w0

ot 1D ——— — U -

—

360
180
150
360
750
465

216

60
150
50

150
120
50
50
50

60
100
50
50

120
50
72

Total number of additions to Department (not including 2 | 49
temporary employees permanently appointed)

Clerk

Clerk and Storekeeper s Assistant

Clerical Cadet
Engineer’s Assistant
Overseer’

Cha’i’nman

Clerk
(‘lerical Cadet

PDraughtsman ..
Inspector of Works
Overseer

’ . ..
Dredgemaster and Overseer

Dredge Engineer

Carpenter ..
5—H. 14.

PuBLic Works D

. ' Whangarei Diétrict

1
1

- —

EPART

£3,204

MENT.

150
170

50
180

200
190
160
150
80
65

50
50
190
260
190

180
280

180

Vice temporary office-boy.

Institution taken over by Department,

Increase in work.

To replace officer absent with Expeditionary
Force.

Ditto.

>3

»
Expansion of business.
Replacing officer on extended. leave of absence.

Total amount of extra salaries involved in
creation of new positions.

Expansion of business.

tH)

" To Ieplace officers absent with Expedltlonmy

Force.

Total amount of eoxtra salaries involved in
creation of new positions.

Expansion of business.

To replace officers absent with Expedltlonary
Force. ‘

Expansion of business (including 1 temporary
officer made permanent).

Expansion of business.

s
To replace officer absent with Expeditionary
Force.
Expansion of business.
Yy

’3

’
To replace officer absent with Expeditionary
Force.
Expansion of business.

[H

To repl&ce “officer absent with Expedltlonary
Force.
Expansion of business.

Temporar};’employee permanently appbinted.

Total amount of extra salaries involved in
creation of new positions.

Previously Storeman performing similar duties.

Previously Storekeeper’s Assistant performing
similar duties. ‘

In place of an officer absent with Expedition-
ary Force.

Previously Head, Chainman performing smnlm' v
duties. i

Temporary employee made permsmont

Expansion of business.

Temporary employee made pormmwnt

Expansion of business.

In place of an officor absont with Expedltlon-
ary Foree. ‘

Ditto, ‘

Predecessor (tempomrv office-boy) dlsponsed
with. .

Expansion of business.

Reorganization.

Proviously Road Foreman porformmgr cmmlm
duties.

Expansion of business,

Temporary employee made pcrmanent

t44 b4
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