TABLE IV—continued.

				TABLE	IV—c	ontin	ı e d.	
Positi	on.			Place.		Number created.	Salary.	Reason for Appointment.
				Public Hea	гтн D	EPARTI	MENT.	
							£	
Cadet CA II	alama II	o o midal	• •	Auckland Gisborne	• •		50 150	Vice temporary office-boy. Institution taken over by Department.
Matron, Townley St. H Assistant to District N				Gisborne Kawakawa	• •	1	50	Increase in work.
				Wellington	• • •	î	50	To replace officer absent with Expeditionary
				m				Force.
District Nurse to Nativ	res	• •	• •	Tauranga Hamilton	• •	1 1	150 150	Ditto.
"		• •		Rotorua	• •	l	150	,,
,,				Te Karaka		1	150	Expansion of business.
**		• •	•••	Auckland	• •	1	100	Replacing officer on extended leave of absence.
Total number of	f additio	ons to D	epartm	ent	• •	9	£1,000	Total amount of extra salaries involved in creation of new positions.
				Public Service	Сомм	SSIONI	er's Offic	•
V1 1 A							£	
Clerk, &c Record Clerk	• •	• •		Wellington	• •	1 1	190 230	Expansion of business.
Shorthand-writer and !	 Lypist	• •		,,	• •	1	84	"
	··			,,,		2	100	To replace officers absent with Expeditionary
								Force.
Total number of	f additio	ns to D	opartm	ent	• •	5	£510	Total amount of extra salaries involved in creation of new positions.
			,	Public Tr	ust D	EPART	MENT.	, comment of the property
							£	1.73
Assistant Accountant Clerk	• •	• •	•••	Wellington	• •		360 180	Expansion of business.
Clerk				,,		1	150	" "
,,				,,		3	360	"
ladet				,,		15	750	,,
Relieving Cadet	• •	• •	• • .	* 1 * 25	• •	9	465	To replace officers absent with Expeditionary Force.
Гуріst				,,		3	216	Expansion of business (including 1 temporary
Sorter						1	60	officer made permanent).
Sorter Cadet				Auckland		3	150	Expansion of business.
Relieving Cadet				* **		i	50	To replace officer absent with Expeditionary
			i			١.		Force.
Cashier	• •			Christehurch		1	150	Expansion of business.
Clerk Cadet		• •		**		1	120 50	"
••			::	Dunedin	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	i	50	,, i'd a s
Relieving Cadet			·	,,		1	50	To_replace officer absent with Expeditionary
Preniat			-			1	60	Force.
L'yp ist Cadet		• •		Wanganui		2	100	Expansion of business.
,,				Nelson	• •	ī	50	"
Relieving Cadet				New Plymouth		1	50	To replace officer absent with Expeditionary
Clerk				Hawera		ı	120	Force. Expansion of business.
Cadet			• •	Invercargill	• • •	i	50	expansion of business.
Typist	*.*	• •		Masterton	••	1	72	Temporary employee permanently appointed.
Total number temporary en	of addit	tions to	Depai	tment (not includ	ling 2	49	£3,204	Total amount of extra salaries involved in creation of new positions.
temporary en	irpioyees	pormai	ionory (Public Wo	npwa T) wo a ron	MENT	treation of new positions.
Clark							£	Drawionaly Stone
Clerk Clerk and Storekeeper'	's Assist	ant		Whangarei Distric	et	$\begin{vmatrix} 1 \\ 1 \end{vmatrix}$	150 170	Previously Storeman performing similar duties, Previously Storekeeper's Assistant performing
-			•••	77	• •	•		similar duties.
Clerical Cadet			• •	***		1	50	In place of an officer absent with Expedition-
Engineer's Assistant				•		1	180	ary Force. Previously Head Chainman performing similar
					.,	1	200	duties.
Overseer			••	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		_	190	Temporary employee made permanent. Expansion of business.
Chainman						i		Temporary employee made permanent.
Clerk			• •	Auckland District				
Clerical Cadet	• •	• •	••,			1	80 65	Expansion of business. In place of an officer absent with Expedition-
	• •	• •	• • •	**	• •	1 .	. 00	in place of an officer absent with hypermon-
				,, .		1	50	Ditto.
,,		• • .	• • •	,,		į 1	50	Predecessor (temporary office boy) dispensed
						1	190	with. Expansion of business.
,,			• •	••		1		Reorganization.
,, ,, Draughtsman		• • •					190	Previously Road Foreman performing similar
,, ,, Draughtsman Inspector of Works			• •	"			190	rieviously road roleman performing similar
,, Draughtsman Inspector of Works Overseer			••		• •			duties.
,,, Draughtsman Inspector of Works Overseer				"		1	180	duties. Expansion of business.
,,, Draughtsman Inspector of Works Overseer ,,, Dredgemaster and Ove	erseer	;; ;:	•••	"		1	180 280	duties. Expansion of business. Temporary employee made permanent.
,,, Draughtsman Inspector of Works Overseer	erseer); ; ; ; ; ;		1	180 280 250	duties. Expansion of business.